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MATERIALNOTES

THIRD ANGLE
±0.5°
±3.0
±1.5
±0.5

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
SIZE  >500
SIZE  >100  <500
SIZE  >0      <100

±0.5°
±0.05
±0.2
±1.0

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
TWO DECIMAL PLACE
ONE DECIMAL PLACE

FABRICATIONMACHINING
NO DECIMAL PLACES

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PLATING (UOS)

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MM (UOS)

NATURAL

REINFORCED PVC
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ISSUED FOR MANUFACTURE GC RTW

REFER TO ECN 10057 SJ 23/01/08 RTW

AMEND TOLERANCING 11158 LS

GASBAG, STANDARD,

C1515D

½" HOLES IN SECURING LUGS

4" RELIEF VALVE OUTLET

4" BSPT FEMALE OUTLET

SEE SHEET 4 FOR DETAIL

2" BSPT FEMALE INLET.
C/W 2" BSPT x 1" NPT BRASS REDUCING BUSH.

SEE SHEET 3 FOR DETAILS
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